UNOFFICIAL COPY, , .

This Indenture, Mawn  aexics,

WILLIAM A. PETERSON & NELLIE PETERSON, HIS WIFE (J)

5)1138074 heeein referred to as “*“'Mortgagors,”' and

MOUNT GREENWOOD BANK

an o banboims eorporation oy Fasiness in Chieago, Hhineas, heretn relenied beoae st st e witie-eth

THAYT, WIHRIREAS the Mortgagors are justly indebted to the legul hu’lclur or hulders of the In-
ataliment SNote hereinnfter deseribed, said legad holder or helders bang hercin referred to as Horowan
uv Tite Negp, in the prinvowrar sest o FIFTEEN THOUSAND & 00/ 100 oo e
T T T wmm = (’lS.UOU-OU) ———————————————— — - il(;j,l‘.\}l._q’

uwvidenced by gae tertain Instalinent Note of the Mortengors of even date herewith, made pryvable o

HEARMR MOUNT GREENWOOD BANK
and delivered, in aedoy whiclh snid Nate the Mortgagors promise to pay the seid prineipal sun and

inferest FROM DISBURSEMEN™T i the balures of prineipa) remaining from time to me unpnid gt
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX

Live ente of 11,00 peelednt per anoam o iustalments ws follows: DOLLARS & 64/100-($1326.64)-

bralfnes on the 1orri day o _MAY 11 91 nmdl THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX DOLLARS
& 64/100-——~—- ($326.64)~——nmue
Dotturs on the 1 'TH ffuy of ench MONTH

thereatter unn) Spdhoote o tulie pand except that the Tinal pasinent o1 prinopal aond
reecroad, il e soaier ud hiall be dae on the 10TH oy of APRIL, 1996 Al such payvments
v acvounat ol the indebredoe e cvideaced by osdnote 1o be fiese applied to interest on the anpaid principal
babanes asd the rereonder to poncipad, provided A the princepal oy each instalment untess paid when due shadl
Pe i peerest At the s cofe pretrred by s pesmanneen s aind gl oF sadd prmcipal and interest being made

o bde o cach Bag R poace 0 e comipay o | CHUCAGO
Db, v Ehes Brovidfes oF TRy tinas, Tron (e 00 thenrer, it swritstne appornt, and in

el o sue b appoeintment, then at the offive of MOUNT SZREENWOOD BANK
in sud Oty

onable and beconde satee iatedy dae and pasable e fulb upaor cither the cesting!

i ¢ A TS TS L T N R A LT

v N T LR IR vt STovrsenr Bereanefer s oandd s Laeet Trosr the transfer of the henehoad imterest ip
Ve Teec e e attie st o0 ther tham thye Benetiorare s thie ead as o0 bate of fhe preesett L east leed,

Tho ST oo v e e CheeresUrer e hecoen s secomdae ety e fon thes pas ient of Phe obhivation evdenoed by the pre

ot Pt Y e ey et e oy oo e bante to thie Sloeteageee o by snceessod AT s cdrs v the event g any oxtensan of e tor

Cpra bty [T L 8 FIS R AV FUNL

NOW, THNREIGRE, the Mortaarars to secure the payvmeatZof the said prineipal sum of monex
wid said intere<t in aceordanee with the ternos, provisions aaod hmitasions of (his trast deed, anid ths
pert ormnnee of e covenants and aprresiaents heran contained, by the Mortragors 1o he performed,
st nlao o consuleration of the sia of Cine Dolae o bapd paid, the _reeerpt whereot s hereby
aeknnwhedpped, do by thewe prosents CONVEY amd WARRANT unte the Prustee, ity sueeessors and
ausivns, the following deseribed Beal Fstate and wll of theie estate, right, titte paed interest therein, siti
st bvinge wned by o the CITY OF CALUMET PARK , ('ountTy oy COOK AdpeS T or T eINos,

Lo st
LOT 13 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 20 FEET THERKOF) AND ALL OF LOT 14 IN BLUCK &4

[N CALUMET HIGHLANDS ADDITION A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE 50ITH
1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, 1LLINOIS.

P.I.N. # 25-29-320-055

COMMON ADDRESS: 12533 S. ELIZAHMETH ~ CALUMET PARK . __#__\
DL10K0 S hﬁ

which, with the property hereinafter described, in referred to horein as the ‘*premises,”’

POORTHE R with all improvements, teneinents, chschients, ixtures, and appurtenaneed thereto
betoneing, and mll rents, isues and protits thereof for so long and during all such fimes as Mortgagors
may be entithed thereto {which are pledged primarily aod on a parity with‘umd real estiate and not soee-
ondarily), and all npparatus, equiptnent or articles now or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply
heat, kus, anir condilioning, water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centraily con-
trolied), nod veatiluticn, including (withicut restrieting the foregoing), sereens, window shades, storm




uog.xad at A¥p By} AW aI0gd
-gallel 29O A ~ZORID

AL GQOPY |
UNOFFICIAL G -
: : =
[y ot < g’
T:z E v S Z = G =
I s v “ 2 e
: Lo g5 ¢ 9 Fun| =
i coflog ™
= % m = 3 oo e
3 = oom 2 N A
£ rz E g T E A
» o1 = . S| 0 -]
v [ e = 7]
218 S z
e s * £
z l % =
P EFZ
g & o/ ~ - ZER T STVILING U TTTEST TS ITEAV T dLVA
S Ffc  1EESEE
e B : 7 - 3
c o g' d‘ = G Ty R _ _
z o F z 5"4 g, TLOU9 TI *UOVOTIHT —ALID
S =i E fpfg=y X
% B ’,3’1 E * A 'g' v T T TOLAFELS BLTIT UM TS0 SEEHaUv
m S Cliw b @
o | o gaﬁ S = ST T T NVE OOOMNTTET INNON  ENVN
s | 28 i BEEo S
- o = I~
| 8| E5 | «BEpiz
3 o gE. pag E Ol INIWNILENI SIHL ‘TVR
2 e 2 ggg - DNIQEOOEH HALIV
3 - serdf
s
. % 5
6 ¢4MMMA«/\ \’«v»aoa RN
g amang ﬁJD;ON h '; VAETIID G e Ao f:Wg
- r——- LU " T R S c - - (:! P A L - : N}
% Mo ﬁ?((‘?ﬁg ; e . §
(7 IG(\[QV e 'Imavﬁwﬂp’\ IR
« AP AN AP It I A
'\‘ THLGTURING (WG [8lwioN PUw puRy {m Iapun NJATD
-
"pwraisatay jo YT 9y} Jo IdAlum PUB Aswaled a3 Aurpnjour ‘yji03
108 utelay; sasodind pue $asn 3y} loj ‘398 £IBIUN[0A PUB a1y “HTHHI ™ §%8 juaw
-UI}GUL prEe 37} pasdallap pus pajess ‘paulis T XFHL" j9Y) paBpaimomide puw

paisadde ‘juswnaisul SuioFai0j oy} 0} pPLqLIdSQNS
awres ayj g 0) aw 0} umowy L(jvuosiad TFFV— oYM

TTTTNUOSEALAY AT TTANT 9 ROSHEAIAd "V RVITIIN LVHL XJALLAdED AddH4dH
oa pmse.lo;a eyeg 8 uy ‘A3uno) pres og Surpisal pue 10] puw ur olqng ﬁ-"?‘JON v
AN TSHHARIT JHL

00D 49 AINno)

BIONITO 40 ALVLS




ther or not actun

commuencement of any sttt drecjost after aftc ght to fpreclose whother
ar crot etually commen®ed), N pafatieNg lefeRse Wihrfateded #hit or procecding
W Iy commenced.

whieh might affect the premises op the secunty bhervof, w

8. 'The proeeeds of any foreclosure snle of the premises shall be distributed and applied in the
following order of priority: Mirst, on account of all costs and expenses incident to the foreclosure
proceedines, including all such iteiss as nre mentioned in the preceding paragraph hereof; second,
all other 1items which under the terms hereof constitule secured indebtedness additional to that evi-
densed by the note, with interest theroon as herein provided; third, all principal and interest remsining
unpaud on the note; foueth, any overplus to Mortguagors, their heirs, legal representatives or assigns,

as their rights taay appene.

9, Upon, or at any time after the filing of & bill to foreclose thiy trust deed, the court in which
such bill is filed may appoint a receiver of said premises. Sueh appeintmwent may b made either
before or after sabe, without notice, without regred to the solveney or insolvencey of Mortgagors al the
titte of application for such reeviver and without regard ta the then value of the premisey or whether
the sniee shall be then oceapied ns o homestead or not and the Trustes hereunder may be nppointed
ax such recviver, Such reeviver shadl have power to colleet the rents, bssues and profits of sald premises
during the pendency of such foreclosure suit and, in case of a sale and a deficiency, during the full
statutory period of redemption, whether there be redemption or not, as well as during any further
times wheo Mortgugors, exeept for the intervention of such receiver, would be entitled to colleet such
rents, ssaes el eofits, and all other powers which may be necessary or are usual in such cases for
the protection, pdsssssion, control, munagement and operation of the premises during the whole of said
prriod. ‘The Court from time to time may authorize the receiver to apply the net income in his hands
tn payment in whole 66 ta purt of : (1) The indebtedness secured herei)y, or by any decree foreclosing
this trust deed, or nne tax, special assessment or olher lien which may be or become superior to the
lien horvol or of suchAlodrae, provided such application is made prior to foreclosure sale; (2) the

dieliciency in case of o salevand deliciency.

10.  Nao action for the ¢nforecment ol the lien or of any provision hereof shall be subject to any
defense which would not be wood and available to the puarty interposing same in an action ut law

upon the note hereby secured.

11. Trustee or the holders ot the wote shall have the right to inspect the premises at all rea-
sonable tiimes and aceess thereto shall b permitted for that purpose.

12, Trustee hes no duaty te exnmine the title, loention, existence, or condition of tho premises,
nor shall Trustee he obligated to record thin/ tust dieed or to exercise any pewer herein given unless
expressly obligated by the terms hereof, nor ke nable for any acts or omissions hereunder, excopt in
case of its own gross negligence or misconduet or thavoef the agents or employees of Trustee, and it muy
require tndemnitivs satisfactory to it before exereising any power herein given.

13, T'rustee shall rolease this trust deed and ie’lien thereof by proper instrument uporn pres-
entation of satisfactery evidence that all indebtedness s<enred by this trust deed has heen fully paid;
and Trustee may execute and deliver a release hereofte and at the request of any person who
shall, either hefore or after maturity thereof, produce and eithibit to Trustee the note, representing
that all indebtedness herehy secured has been paid, which represeatation Trustee may aceept as true with.
out inquiry. Where a release is requested of a suceessor trustee, saclh successor trustec may nceept ns
the penuine note herein desceribed any note which bears a vertificate ¢f identifieation purporting to be
executed by o prior trustee hereunder or which conldorms in substanZe-with the description herein con-
triedd of the note and which purports to be executed by the persona Yerein desygnated as the makers
thereo!; nnd where the relense iy requested of the original trustee apd ¢ has nover executed o certi-
firnte on any instrument identifying same as the note deseribed herein, 10 niny nccept an the genuine
note herein deseribed nny note which may be presented and which conforiiy in substance with the
deseriplion herein contninmd of the note and which purports te be executed by the versons horein desig-

nuted as mmakers thereof,

14, Traster may resign by instroment inowriting filed in the office o7 ike Recorder ov
fogistenr of Pitles in wiich thin instrapnent shall bave been recorded ov Bled, InGme of the resig-
welion, teability or refosul 1o aet of Trastee, then Chiengo Title and Trust Companyveshall be the
fivst Successor in Trust, and in case of ity resignation, innbility or refusal o act the (hen Recorder
of Deeds of the county in which the premises are situnted shall be second Sacceessor in Trust. Auy
Suceessor o Trust hercunder shall have the identieal title, powers and authorvity uas are herein
given Urustee, amd any ‘Frastee or suecessor shall be entitled to reasonable compensation for all

acts performmed hereunder.

(5. This Trust Deed and all provisions hereof, shall extend to and be binding upon Mort-
sagors il all peesons elaiming under or through Mortgagors, and the word **Mortgagors®’ when
uscel hercin shall include all such persons and all persons linble for the paywent of the indebted-
ness or any purt thereof, whether or not such persons shall have exceuted the note or this Trust

Peoed.

Wrresas the hand S. and seal S of Mortgagors the day and year firat gbove written,

s . Sy P — : J—
:Z{{jg{)/}l . ,,4 - 1{7 .-.{{-;'.‘_L”(}_ [nu...] ...... mjw«c‘aun_&.z.’z%.——m_ [m]
WILLIAM A. PETERSON NELL1F PETERSON
e (B ]

(omar.]

i
Y

LY

—

bLHsSY




2] 103 suoneradaid (qf J tNHa@: < gI::E (o] p‘ P%;o uoseal £q ‘juepuajap
10 Jueune|d ‘jjure|d stLi; 12W Apddlle oy (Piy 3 14715t 1 ‘siliipaasoid Aojdnujueq pue

aeqoid Buipnjour ‘Buipaanoad Aue (e} yjim UONsaUUED U 310U 3Y) JO SI3P[OY J0 a31snu ], AqQ paumoul Jo
pied uoysm ‘winuue lod me] Aq penjiuuad el WnWiXew ay) 18 Uoalayi 1s4dUl yitm ‘ejqeded pue anp
AlnEIpawiwl pur AQalay painoas §SaUpajqapul eUOIIPPE Yanw 0s Jwoddy [feys pauoljuaw ydeidesed
S1Y1 Ul NJBU 343 JO sasuadXa puer saamipuadxa [|v "sasiwaeid ayl jo anjea syl 1o ©1 911} Ayl jJo yonip
-UOD INIY BYJ AAIIAP YINS 07 JUensind pey a3q AW YIlym I{Bs AUB 1B SI2PPIQ 0] 2IUIPIA3 O] 10 NS Yohs
3N2as0ad 09 19ytla Aressadau A[QRUOSE3] 3¢ O] WJ3p ARW 9J0U Y] JO SISplOY 10 93ISNL], S8 93] 07
10adsaa yym saoURINSSE pue BIEp JB|IWIS PUEB ‘SajrdijIuan sudlo], ‘satdtjod agjumrend ‘sucliEUNURXS
PUE SaydIBas aJ111 ‘81117 JO SI0BIISQR yons [[B Juunsoid jo (8dinap aYy) Jo Al1jua 193je papuadxa 9gq 03
SWIl 07 S8 pajelLLsa aq ARWI yoiym ) $3500 pue §1500 uoryedlgnd *sadreys  szeyderfouals ‘asuspias yad
“Xd puR Amejuawnoop 10) sArvINO 'sad s aasierdde ‘$93) $,99I5Nd ], ‘'$a9) SASUWIONE JO] JjoU 3Y] JO s1d
‘PIOY 10 3a718M ], JO Jreyeq uo 10 Aq pauanaut 10 pied ay Arvw yoiym sasuxdxa pue sainjtpuadxo e oes
10} 3HDIP 3Y] Ul SSIUPIIQapUl [RUOIIIPPER SE Papn|iul PUB PamO[[B aq J[BYS 31aY] ‘JOIIIY UIl] 9Yy] 350D
-2l 07 JINS AUR U] JOaday ual] 8Y) 950[2310] 0} 1B 94} 3ARY |[RYS 3315N1 | IO 210U Y1 JO 513p|OY ‘Isim
1310 10 UDIJRIZBIDE AQ Jaylaym anp awonaq [[rYS paindas Agalay SSaUpajqopul ayj) uasym L

‘PauIvlued ulaiay siodedilol
ay1 jo jumewnaslde Iayje Luw jo vounuiroflad ayy ur 8Aup 921y} 10§ BNUTIIUOCD PUB 10DI0 [[BYS J[UMFIP UIYm
(4) 10 ‘ojou 8yj uo Jsafeiul Jo [Rdoutad jo jusijgysul Auw jo jusuldsd Buryew gl jnejop jo sswo ayy
ul Ajoymipownt (w) aquded puw onp dwoveq ‘AIBIIN0D 3y} O} pad(] }BLLJ, SIY} Ul 10 ajou Bl ul Juigy
-AUuy JWPUTISYImI0U ‘[IBYE Paa(] I1SUL], 81y} Aq painoss ssaupajqapul predun jje '‘sz03vdjiop 03 sonoun
INOYMM PUB ‘UIor ay) Jo sJaploy ayl ju uondo a9y} 3y Josldy suila) GT 01 JdIpi0oor anp uaym ‘g8
-a9jul puw [BdIOUIZG YJog ‘PAUCHUILL UIAI SSAUPIIIpUl Jo waly ouwa Lud [[we siodFediiol 9

*JORIBY} WiwL 10 B|IE} JO U] XV} ‘2IN}IOJI0Y ‘B[HS ‘JUOLISSISER ‘X)) LuUw JO AJIpI[vA 9y} mal 1o
9IUWINES 10 JUAWAIRYS D5 yons Jo Lowindom ayy oyui Lsmmbur ynoyitm sogo synd aywrrdordde ayy woay
poandord ojmuuHIsEd 1o JUOWIIBYE ‘(I Auv 0} JUIPIOIOY Us Op LYUl ‘SIU3WIERIBEB 10 §3XB} 03 JuT)w[al pazi
-royjne Aqaltay juswded Aue Uun{Bul pounass {qaley 930U Y} JU SIOP[OY BY} JO SNLT, YL °C

‘sI08RS1IO W10 ed a4) U0 Japunalay }Nejap AuUe JO JUNOIIE UC Way) 03 Jurniode
4L AUe JO 29ATBM B SB Palaplsion 29 IdAduU [[eys 930U ayj] JO SI13pjoy JO 33JSNI] JO UO1)DBUJ "wnuue
1ot me) Aq penittied ajel wnuiiyew ayl B uoaiey)j 1SA131Ul Yljim pue o901jou noyiim aiqesded pum
anp A[0IRIPIWI W03y [[RYS pUB AQ2I1ai] palnoas §saupalgapul [RUOIIPPE Yonu 035 3q [[BYs ‘uaye] aq
AR PaZUOYINE UIB13Y UOIDR Ydaiym HUnilsauod 1ajjew yoea 1o 43isnd ], 0] uonesuaduwion sjqruoseal
snjd *joalay uall oyl pue sastwald podellaow ayj jo9joad o ajou ayl Jo siapioy ayj I1o a31sndj, Aq
parurapre sAouowl 1IN0 AUe puw ‘sod) SAILIDTIE BUIPN|au ‘Yjimaleyl UOJIdUUC) Ul paunoul 1o pled
sasuad xo (e pue pozizoyine ulalay sasoedind-o1 jo Aur 10) pred sAsUow ([ "JUJUWISSISSE JO XB] AUt 159)
Su0o 10 sastwald pres Juiloajje aInile)io) 10 djes Xe] AUR wol) Waspsal 10 ‘joalay] wie[o 1o 3113 1o
U] 2oad Jaylo 1o ua] Xey Aue 31195 10 ostwoldw o) ‘adreyasip ‘aseyaind pue ‘Aue 1 'saouBIgUINOUG
doud vo st 1o edouud jo sjumufed einaed 1o Ny eyew 50U padu NG ‘ARw pur ‘juastpadxa
PO JouuuL PUE Ulo) Sue W sioBedidoly Jo padinbol olojuyuleday 108 Aue wiojled 10 quswrAed
AUE MU PT0U Poatl TG CARW OT0U DY) JO SIAPJOY Jyi S0 091Nl ] ‘Uldddyl 1[Nejep JO Jsud U]

‘Honeardxs jo saywp 2aljeadsor oyl o3 totad sdep
o} uwy} 889 jou §310110d [YmOUII JaaT[ap [[BYS ‘B1dX e 0] JHOYB B0EBINFUL JU 3VUD Ul PUV ‘930U 3y} JO slo
-Ploy ©3 ‘sa101jod [BmaUs pPUR [BUCINIPPY Sulpnpul ‘sanijod [T 20a8p [[BYs pur ‘Ao1jod yowa 03 payowye
@y 0} 9¥NY|D dFVE)IOUL PIVPUNIS DY) SY PIIUIPIAY 34 0} sIYFIL YOS ‘30U JY} Jo £Iap[OY B} jO 1yauaq
oy} JA0J @938NLJ, 0} ‘B¥vwIBp 1o sH0] Jo osue ul ‘sgeded sswtod pogeinsul Japun ‘ejuu ayj jo s1apjoy
ayy oy Laojouysnes soroeduion ur (8 ‘£qelday peIntag ssdupajqapul 2uy M3 ut fed o) 10 sulws ayy Jur
-118daz 1o duroeldal Jo 3500 vyl dud 0} Loy JusIyNe sLauow jo e UTdwIod souwansul Ayl Aq juswded
10} Huipraord satdyjod Iepun uosputm Jo FuUluiyAig ‘eag £q 3BYUIBP L0 E50[ }sulvde poansul sasruraad
pres uo pajBn}is Jo)judsdy 10 mou sjuawaascddurl puw sIuiping [[8 deaq [juys siodwdjol g

*}89JU0D 0} 91189D ABW SJoJBIIOH YOI M JUSWIESE3LEVW JO XVY AUt ‘9mi1wys 4q papracad zeu
-ugui 3} ut 4eejoad Jepun [mj ut Aed jjuys sJoJurjic | Jepunalay }nejep julav.d of -rojossyy siydisoaa
eyeondnp ajou ay) Jo SIOplUY 0} 4O 9djRNLT, 0} ysiuing “1sanbar wayjum uvodn ‘[Rrscuw ‘enp usym sasl
-waad ayj 3suUTedB 8aJIVYD 1010 PUW ‘RITIVYD IDIAIIR JOMIB ‘BRBIVYD Idum 'SjUdLLisTssw [wioads ‘sexwy
ewade Lwd [uys pue ‘sexw) |wlawad |[v sayownw 4)muad Luw ai0jsq Lud [[8ys sioSrduol 3

‘ouwmpio. (edoiumm 10
mu| £q paimboz sv jdaoxas sasjmasd ples ut UOT}¥Ia}[® [WLI9IWWI ou aywmw (9) !Joalsy) asn ayj puUw sa8l
-masd sy 03 joadeas Yt ssounurplo [edioianr 10 mB[ jo sjuawaimbalr v gitm Ljdimoo (g) !sesnusad
pies uodn uoyoale jo sgeoold Ut swyy Auw 38 10 mou sFuiping io FAIp[Mq AUV Wi} 2[GUUOSHAL ¥ UTILm
erojduwtod () !@9j0u 2yy jo maapjoy 03 10 318N T, 03 uay] Joiad yons jo aFiwyosIp 8y} JO souapraa Li0308])
-81388 3Iqiyxe jsanbel uodn puw ‘josioy ulyl ayy 0} Jowradns sasuuard sy} uo aSrwyod Jo wal] ¥ £q paino
-08 aq Lvw [oTys es3npajqapur Luw anp waya Led (g) !josisy wmar| a3 0} pajeuIploqns L[sssrdxa jou
ualj 10] SWTB[D JO FUSI] JAYJ0 10 B, ITUBYDIW WIOI] 8a1] pUB ‘2)gesm nofita ‘sredas puw monmpmod pood ut
wosnwiasd pres daay (g} {pedoaisap eq Io pefswup SWoVdq A¥W Yolym sosTwadd o} uo Ja)}jealay JO mou
muemsaocadun 1o sRuipynq Lus ppageas Jo asoisal ‘aredex Apdwoxd (1) weys sioFedjioly ‘I

SLVHL CHHEOV ANV OOLSAEANI dHHLINA ST LI

'8ATEA pUE 28Wd[al A[seaxdxe Aqaloy op sioFefLIop By} §jgauaq puw
gi1qFI pres Qorga ‘stomi[] jO @3N oy3 jo smwu] uondwaxy pwejssWION o3 JO enyila 4q PU® Japum 93y
-auaq puw SyIIa [[v WOIJ 831J “310j 198 UIAIAY €IsnI) puw sash 3y} uodn puw ‘sesodand ey J0j ‘1easi0]
‘sufieee pUY 8I086800NEB s}l ‘edysnd], pres of) ojaun wasnmard oM} (I'IOH OL ANV HAVH OL

‘9O e (Ul oy} &o 11ud Jumnirsacd 8e palapIsucd oq [[vqs BRBIEB® JO FIOSEINONE J18Y) J0 sioFediiom

oy} £q sesrmead ey ur poow[d Jajyesiey sa[ende 10 juswdmbe ‘snjyvivdde leqmuns (v 383 pesile =
31 puw ‘jou 10 omjazeq) poyowlw Arewaesiqd .x:g;aqm 8)e38a [val pres Jo 1uwd ¢ aq 0) parvrep oiw Am
~9I0] O[3} ;O [[V °842]¥oY Jojvm PUW S0ACHE ‘AEUTUAN ‘Ipoq JOpPYUT ‘4XULIGACD JOOQ ‘SMOPULA PUW SJI00P




